
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE 9B 9A JV V

August 5 Monday Tryouts

August 9 Friday SA Central / Wall / Clyde San Angelo X 8:30 8:30 8:00

August 10 Saturday Aledo / Joshua / Southlake Carroll Aledo C 9:00 9:00

August 13 Tuesday Randall / Frenship Dual Frenship 4/5 4/5 4/5

August 16-17 Fri-Sat Bev Ball Abilene Tourney Abilene TBA TBA TBA TBA

August 20 Tuesday Midland Legacy Midland 4:30 5:30 5:00 600

August 22-24 Thurs-Sat Granbury Varsity Tourney Granbury TBA

August 23-24 Fri-Sat Brownwood Tourney TBA

August 22-24 Thurs-Sat Abilene ISD 9th Invitational Cooper HS TBA TBA

August 27 Tuesday Weatherford Wylie 4:30 5:30 5:00 6:00

August 30-31 Fri-Sat Raider Showcase Canyon TBA

August 30-31 Fri-Sat Lubbock Cooper SUB V Tourney LCP TBA TBA

September 3 Tuesday Midland Christian / Clyde Dual Wylie & WWJH 5:00 7:00 5/7 4:30/6

September 6 Friday Midland High Wylie 5:30 4:30 6:00 5:00

September 7 Saturday Abilene JV Tourney Abilene TBA TBA

September 10 Tuesday SA Central / Granbury Dual Wylie & WWJH 5/7 5/7 5/7 4/7

September 13 Friday Brock Brock 5:30 6:30 4:30

September 17 Tuesday Bushland Lubbock 5:30 6:00 4:00

September 20 Friday HOMECOMING

September 24 Tuesday Stephenvile Stephenville 5:00 5:00 6:00

September 27 Friday * Abilene Cooper Wylie 4:30 5:30 5:00 6:00

October 1 Tuesday * Wichita Falls Legacy Wichita Falls 4:30 5:30 5:00 6:00

October 4 Friday OPEN

October 8 Tuesday * Abilene High Wylie 4:30 5:30 5:00 6:00

October 11 Friday * Wichita Falls Memorial Wichita Falls 4:30 5:30 6:30 5:00

October 15 Tuesday * Abilene Cooper Cooper 4:30 5:30 5:00 6:00

October 18 Friday * Wichita Falls Legacy Wylie 4:30 5:30 6:30 5:00

October 22 Tuesday OPEN

October 25 Friday * Abilene High Abilene 4:30 5:30 6:30 5:00

October 29 Tuesday * Wichita Falls Memorial Wylie 4:30 5:30 5:00 6:00

November Bi- District Playoffs

November Area Playoffs

November Regional Quarterfinals

November Regional Tournament

November State Tournament

Wylie Volleyball 2024 Schedule

(updated schedule as of 7-10-24)


